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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2016-1-30 12:40 PM

- 1 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 17.5 418.68

Francois Imbeau-Dulac 1990

2. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 18.0 414.63

Stephan Feck 1990

3. Antoine Catel 1993 FRA 17.0 408.63

Matthieu Rosset 1990

4. Zewei Xu 2000 CHN 16.9 407.85

Chengming Liu 1998

5. Constantin Blaha 1987 AUT 16.9 352.26

Fabian Brandl 1992

6. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 17.8 340.14

Giovanni Tocci 1994

7. Youssef Amr Ezzat 1997 EGY 16.1 322.14

Mohab Ishak 1997

Martin Wolfram 1992 GER not startet

Sascha Klein 1985



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 4.1

- 2 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Gagné, Philippe CAN 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 52.20 2. 17.5 418.68

Imbeau-Dulac, Francois 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 2. (102.60)

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 79.05 2. (181.65)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 74.55 2. (256.20)

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 81.90 1. (338.10)

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 80.58 1. (418.68)

2. Hausding, Patrick GER 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 53.40 1. 18.0 414.63

Feck, Stephan 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 52.20 1. (105.60)

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 79.20 1. (184.80)

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 78.75 1. (263.55)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 72.42 2. (335.97)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 4.5 6.5 78.66 2. (414.63)

3. Catel, Antoine FRA 201B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80 4. 17.0 408.63

Rosset, Matthieu 401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 52.20 3. (102.00)

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 73.47 4. (175.47)

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 79.80 4. (255.27)

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 73.80 4. (329.07)

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 79.56 3. (408.63)

4. Xu, Zewei CHN 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60 3. 16.9 407.85

Liu, Chengming 301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 49.20 4. (100.80)

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 77.19 3. (177.99)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 77.52 3. (255.51)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 73.80 3. (329.31)

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 78.54 4. (407.85)

5. Blaha, Constantin AUT 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 48.00 6. 16.9 352.26

Brandl, Fabian 301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80 6. (94.80)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.30 6. (164.10)

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 68.82 5. (232.92)

407C 3.4 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.30 5. (299.22)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 53.04 5. (352.26)

6. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80 4. 17.8 340.14

Tocci, Giovanni 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.60 5. (98.40)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.26 5. (174.66)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 55.86 6. (230.52)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 52.50 6. (283.02)

407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 57.12 6. (340.14)

7. Ezzat, Youssef Amr EGY 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.20 7. 16.1 322.14

Ishak, Mohab 5132D 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.80 7. (87.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.24 7. (150.24)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (213.24)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.60 7. (270.84)

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 51.30 7. (322.14)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  7   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  42

SYNCHRO 3M MEN

Judges

Objection committee : Simone Pietsch (CM)

M. Lindberg (TDC)

Heiko Alt

E 1    Stanislav   Kishovyi

E 2    Arne  Tellefsen

S 1    Monika  Dietrich

S 2    Piero  Italiani

S 3    Peter  Axtelius

S 4    Bev   Boys

S 5    Daniel  Azorin

Referee :

UKR

NOR

GER

E 3   Ingrid   Fontanals

ITA

SWE

CAN

FRA

ESP

CHN

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper GER

E 4    Zhuocheng   Yu

Speaker:

Michael Schröder GER

- 3 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 5.1

Print: 2016-1-30 05:10 PM

- 1 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Zewei Xu 2000 CHN 17.7 461.58

Xiaohu Tai 1998

2. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 17.1 411.48

Vincent Riendeau 1996

3. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 17.1 395.37

Dominik Stein 1995

4. Vladimir Harutyunyan 1998 ARM 16.8 358.20

Lev Sargsyan 1996

Patrick Hausding 1989 GER not startet

Sascha Klein 1985



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 5.1

- 2 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Xu, Zewei CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 57.00 1. 17.7 461.58

Tai, Xiaohu 301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00 1. (111.00)

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.64 1. (191.64)

207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 92.88 1. (284.52)

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 95.46 1. (379.98)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 10.0 81.60 1. (461.58)

2. Gagné, Philippe CAN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60 3. 17.1 411.48

Riendeau, Vincent 401B 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 54.00 2. (105.60)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.04 3. (176.64)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 77.22 2. (253.86)

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 84.66 2. (338.52)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.96 2. (411.48)

3. Barthel, Timo GER 103B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40 2. 17.1 395.37

Stein, Dominik 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 3. (103.20)

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 78.72 2. (181.92)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 68.31 3. (250.23)

307C 3.4 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 68.34 3. (318.57)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 3. (395.37)

4. Harutyunyan, Vladimir ARM 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 4. 16.8 358.20

Sargsyan, Lev 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 45.60 4. (93.00)

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 57.60 4. (150.60)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90 4. (214.50)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.50 4. (291.00)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.20 4. (358.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  24

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

Judges

Objection committee : Simone Pietsch (CM)

M. Lindberg (TDC)

Heiko Alt

E 1    Piero  Italiani

E 2    Peter  Axtelius

S 1    Paul   Beech

S 2    Jann   Siefken

S 3    Yommna M.   El Gammal

S 4    Ingrid   Fontanals

S 5    Nora   Székffy

Referee :

ITA

SWE

AUS

E 3   Maria   Chandryan

AUT

EGY

ESP

HUN

ARM

GER

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper GER

E 4    Monika  Dietrich

Speaker:

Christa Kinast GER

- 3 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 2016-1-31 12:37 PM

- 1 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Yaying Ding 2002 CHN 13.4 341.04

Miya Suo 2001

2. Maria Kurjo 1989 GER 13.1 294.33

My Phan 1992

3. Villö Kormos 1988 HUN 12.6 283.86

Zsofia Reisinger 1989

4. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 12.7 273.81

Viktiriya Safonova 2000

5. Ellen Ek 1997 SWE 12.7 205.80

Isabelle Svantesson 1996



R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 7.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT
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Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

Tina Punzel 1995 GER 283.14

Christina Wassen 1999 GER



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 7.1
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Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Ding, Yaying CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 52.20 1. 13.4 341.04

Suo, Miya 301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10.0 9.5 52.80 1. (105.00)

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 73.80 1. (178.80)

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.72 1. (257.52)

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 83.52 1. (341.04)

2. Kurjo, Maria GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 2. 13.1 294.33

Phan, My 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.80 4. (92.40)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 61.20 4. (153.60)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 68.73 3. (222.33)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 72.00 2. (294.33)

3. Kormos, Villö HUN 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 45.60 4. 12.6 283.86

Reisinger, Zsofia 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 3. (93.60)

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.04 2. (161.64)

5235D 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 65.52 2. (227.16)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.0 56.70 3. (283.86)

4. Krasnoshlyk, Ganna UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 2. 12.7 273.81

Safonova, Viktiriya 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 49.80 2. (98.40)

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.96 3. (156.36)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.20 4. (208.56)

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 4. (273.81)

5. Ek, Ellen SWE 403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.60 5. 12.7 205.80

Svantesson, Isabelle 5132D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.20 5. (76.80)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 40.32 5. (117.12)

205B 2.9 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 2.5 38.28 5. (155.40)

107B 3.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 50.40 5. (205.80)

NO Punzel, Tina GER 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 50.40 13.4 283.14

Wassen, Christina 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 (99.00)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 60.30 (159.30)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 60.48 (219.78)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.36 (283.14)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN

Judges

Objection committee : Simone Pietsch (CM)

M. Lindberg (TDC)

Heiko Alt

E 1    Peter  Axtelius

E 2    Piero  Italiani

S 1    Stanislav   Kishovyi

S 2    Arne  Tellefsen

S 3    Maria   Chandryan

S 4    Paul   Beech

S 5    Bev   Boys

Referee :

SWE

ITA

UKR

E 3   Monika  Dietrich

NOR

ARM

AUS

CAN

GER

ESP

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper GER

E 4    Ingrid   Fontanals

Speaker:

Christa Kinast GER

- 4 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 2016-1-31 03:56 PM
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Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Jiayu Chen 2000 CHN 13.0 314.40

Xiaojie He 2001

2. Uschi Freitag 1989 NED 13.0 299.10

Inge Jansen 1994

3. Jennifer Abel 1991 CAN 13.5 285.24

Pamela Ware 1993

4. Saskia Oettinghaus 1998 GER 12.7 271.41

Louisa Stawczynski 1997

5. Villö Kormos 1988 HUN 12.3 260.97

Flora Gondos 1992

6. Maha Abdelsalam 1998 EGY 11.5 243.99

Habiba Kamal 1996

Tina Punzel 1995 GER not startet

Nora Subschinski 1988



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1

- 2 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix

1. Chen, Jiayu CHN 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 50.40 1. 13.0 314.40

He, Xiaojie 301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 46.20 2. (96.60)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.80 1. (170.40)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 71.10 1. (241.50)

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.90 1. (314.40)

2. Freitag, Uschi NED 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 48.60 2. 13.0 299.10

Jansen, Inge 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 48.00 2. (96.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 68.40 2. (165.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.50 2. (232.50)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 66.60 2. (299.10)

3. Abel, Jennifer CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 48.60 2. 13.5 285.24

Ware, Pamela 301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 50.40 1. (99.00)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 3. (153.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 66.96 3. (219.96)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 65.28 3. (285.24)

4. Oettinghaus, Saskia GER 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 48.60 2. 12.7 271.41

Stawczynski, Louisa 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 47.40 4. (96.00)

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 56.55 4. (152.55)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 56.70 4. (209.25)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 62.16 4. (271.41)

5. Kormos, Villö HUN 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 5. 12.3 260.97

Gondos, Flora 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 46.20 5. (92.40)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 55.44 5. (147.84)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 60.48 5. (208.32)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 52.65 5. (260.97)

6. Abdelsalam, Maha EGY 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 41.40 6. 11.5 243.99

Kamal, Habiba 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 6. (84.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.24 6. (132.84)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 6. (193.59)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 6. (243.99)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN

Judges

Objection committee : Simone Pietsch (CM)

M. Lindberg (TDC)

Heiko Alt

E 1    Stanislav   Kishovyi

E 2    Nora   Székffy

S 1    Ingrid   Fontanals

S 2    Zhuocheng   Yu

S 3    Peter  Axtelius

S 4    Piero  Italiani

S 5    Monika  Dietrich

Referee :

UKR

HUN

ESP

E 3   Bev   Boys

CHN

SWE

ITA

GER

CAN

ARM

Peter Gildemeister GER

E 4    Maria   Chandryan

Speaker:

Michael Schröder GER

- 3 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Rostock

61st International Divers Day

2016-01-29 - 2016-01-31

22nd FINA-Grand-Prix


















